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ODEBOYKN

(07 ]e]
Kypaenésa KapuHa
Mokngosa Mapus
banawoBa AnekcaHgpa
KysHeuoBa AnekcaHapa
MenexuHa KpuctnHa
lNokngoBa AHacTacus
'ycbkoBa AHa
KOgnHa KceHus
TuxoHoBa MNpuHa
KyopssueBa Enunsaseta
Kucenéea Onbra
Bonkosa Japbs
KysHevoBa [lapbs
CasuHoBa Anuca
Kawwmpckas NonnHa
KosaneHko MaprapuTta
basnoBa BepoHuka
Monukapnoesa Mapus
CocHoBckas Apocnaea
BacunbeBa AHHa

MAJIbYUKU

®no
HukynuH Makcum
KoHknH AnekcaHap
AnaKpuHCKnin AHgpen
MepkypbeB AnekcaHgp
JlyHskuH Cepren
TumodpbeeB Anekcen
XKykos Tumoden
Cknsapos Tumoden
LWndopuH EBrenunn
MywknH PomaH
LWndppuH Hukonawm
Lypuk OeHuc
CnoboxaHuH MéTp
KanmbikoB JaHuun
KOguues [Mpuropui
Jlenné CaBBa
JNleweHko Muxaun
Na63o Hukuta
Axnmos Muxaun
Monskos MNpoxop
Linccep CeméH
Pakos Bnagumup

2004
2004
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

KoHTpOnbHLIN CTApPT

200 m. BO/IbHbIN CTUNb

37,87
40,57
41,97
42,85
41,12
42,85
40,63
45,42
44,77
46,51
42,8

46,5

47,22
46,48
50,16
51,68
51,95

37,09
40,87
37,81
38,52
38,1
40,42
39,58
39,64
39,51
40,94
40,43
39,93
42,81
40,4
43,52
42,72
40,11
42,12
42,24
42,66
44,39
40,91

42,34
48,33
48,57
49,68
49,08
48,89,
50,54
51,31

52
53,78
55,09
53,19
55,04
58,66
58,94

1,01,45

1,06,57

45,4
43,95
45,23
46,29
45,1

47,74
45,67
47,43
45,68
45,14
47,63
47,09
48,43
50,19
50,38
51,19
50,75
52,05
52,61
51,03
51,34
52,88

43,12
50,27
49,49
49,64
51,74
51,2
53,1
52,12
53,63
56,28
54,24
56,18
57,66
1,03,00
1,02,92
1,04,05
1,12,15

47,95
45,43
47,17
47,1
48
47,06
47,52
47,08
46,5
45,26
50,92
48,36
50,7
53,42
50,05
50,52
52,94
53,78
55,42
56,31
50,65
53,52

42,94
46,09
46,51
44,77
46,16

50,4
50,18
49,98
50,91
50,28
52,67
51,99
55,59
57,16
56,54

1,02,78

1,07,39

45,05
45,38
45,82
45,93
47,62
44,54
47
45,58
48,66
50,33
45,03
48,88
43,66
48,68
48,95
51,47
52,6
49,03
46,84
47,72
52,31
51,58

2,46,29
3,05,26
3,06,54
3,06,94
3,08,10
3,13,31
3,14,45
3,16,22
3,21,31
3,26,85
3,27,42
3,27,86
3,35,53
3,45,30
3,48,56
3,59,96
4,18,08

2,55,49
2,55,63
2,56,05
2,57,85
2,58,82
2,59,76
2,59,77
2,59,83
3,00,35
3,02,67
3,04,01
3,04,26
3,05,60
3,12,69
3,12,92
3,15,90
3,16,40
3,16,98
3,17,11
3,17,72
3,18,67
3,18,89

1ioH
1lioH
1toH
lioH
1toH
lioH
1toH
lioH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH

2 10H

1to0H
1lioH
1to0H
1lioH
1toH
1lioH
1toH
1lioH
1toH
1lioH
1toH
1lioH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
3 oH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH

3 toH



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Ceprees Makcnm
JlegHés Neoprun
"puropbes daHuun
KopHeT AdbaHacuin
HeuaeB KoHcTaHTUH
lNaHoB YnbsH
CnoBuukun Jleonnpg,
KoueTkoB Anekcangp
Ky3HewoB Makcum
Cpabos Muxaun
MNobGeran Jemung
®depoTos NaBen
lNoToknH Briagncnase
ConouweHko Huknta
opbyHoe JaHuna
3naTtuH UBaH
>Kngkos [leHnc
YeboTkoB AnekcaHap
BenobocoB ApTéM
BacuneHko VBaH

CanbHukoB AnekcaHap

Xapkeud NMnaToH
Kyp6aTtos Amutpuii
MwupoHoB Bacunui

AnskpuHcKnin AnekcaHap

TiopyH Ky3bma

2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

42,92
42,07
40,63
41,5

41,37
44,98
43,22
45,74
45,15
47,24
51,27
44,34
48,25
47,95
49,39
46,97
47,55
50,24
51,36

51,96
54,88
52,83
54,48
52,36
54,3
55,06
53,44
56,1
56,88
55,67
58,58
59,14
56,42
58,65
59,2
59,08
1,04,43
1,03,50

54,17
54,51
55,83
57,49
56,22
56,78
56,82
55,29
56,22
56,71
56,7
58,92
58,85
1,01,89
59,24
1,02,55
1,01,70
1,03,68
1,04,55

52,67
56,41
53

52,21
53,67
55,77
52,92
56,75
54,7
58,52
57,72
59,57
58,91
58,26
1,04,12
1,00,44
1,04,14

3,19,06
3,24,14
3,25,76
3,26,47
3,27,17
3,28,21
3,28,79
3,30,24
3,30,39
3,37,50
3,38,42
3,40,36
3,43,96
3,45,75
3,46,19
3,46,98
3,52,45
3,58,79
4,03,57

3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH
3 1oH
3 toH

3 toH




